CLEANMAX
Cleanova’s CleanMax High-Flow Cartridge Filters
remove high volumes of solid contaminants to Beta
5000 efficiency levels while ensuring minimal impact on
process parameters. Each cartridge features a unique
layered and pleated media pack construction, designed
for maximum particle retention and absolute rated
performance across a wide range of particulate sizes.

ORDERING INFORMATION
Cleanova Ltd reserves the right to incorporate our latest design and material changes without notice or obligations. Design features, materials of construction
and dimensional data, as described in this bulletin, are provided for your information only and should not be relied upon unless confirmed in writing. Please
contact your local sales representative for product availability in your region.
For more information, visit: www.cleanova.com						                	               COPYRIGHT © 2026 Cleanova Ltd
To request a quote or place an order, please fill out our enquiry form available at:
cleanova.com/contact-us/ or by scanning the QR code.
Example:
CMAX-40-05-PP-N
CleanMax cartridge, 40” long, 5µm, PP hardware and media, Nitrile O-ring
CMAX
Filter Element
Product Code Media Material
PP - PP
GF - Glass Fibre
Length
(inches)
20 - 20”
40 - 40”
60 - 60”
80 - 80”
Hardware
Material
Blank - PP
PE - Polyester
Micron Rating
(Absolute)
01 - 1µm*
02 - 2µm
05 - 5µm
10 - 10µm
20 - 20µm
40 - 40µm
90 - 90µm*
Seal
Material
E - EPDM
N - Nitrile
S - Silicone
V - Viton®
*only available in PP media